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Anlage
Im Osterholz 17, 71679 Asperg

Sportwart/in
Pude, Christian
T 015161916643 Christian_Pude@me.com

Jugendwart/in

Zeisberger, Alexandra
T 0172 7568496 alexandra.zeisberger@web.de
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Junioren U181
MF: Leonard Kraus

m 0170 4790561, corinna.kraus@gmx.net

Junioren U18 2
MF: Timo Griininger

m 0151 14069938; j_grueninger@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kraus, Leonard
Grininger, Phil
Zeisberger, Philip
Ciliax, Mika

Spindler, Hendrik
Grininger, Timo

Kiefer, Tim
Ferstemberg-Poérner, Joshua
Lelle, Simon Matteo
Kuchenbecker, Laurenz
Frank, Mathis Samuel
Kirchert, Finn

Knédler, Benjamin
Lelle, Cornelius Hendrik
Zeisberger, Julius

16 Beiermeister, Max
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10904964
10761750
10831584
11087888
11201947
11084209
10832106
11204224
11150168
10770828
10828024
10770331
10843305
11150167
10667065
11097053

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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